Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:15.06
2:15.06
2:15.79
2:16.60
2:17.03
2:17.25
2:17.46
2:17.46
2:18.53
2:20.03
2:22.20
2:35.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.03
2:15.79
2:17.25
2:16.60
2:17.03
2:18.53
2:15.06
2:15.06
2:17.46
2:17.46

2:22.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
430
423
416
412
410
408
408
399
386
369
283

WA Pts

386
423
410
416
412
399
430
430
408
408
369

Round

Round

F

I T m T

Date

14/05/17
14/05/17
06/05/19
14/07/18
19/05/18
19/01/19
14/05/17
14/05/17
19/11/17
18/01/20
11/03/17
09/07/16

Date

18/01/20
06/05/19
19/01/19
14/07/18
19/05/18
1911117
14/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
11/03/17

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Gloucester County ASA Championships

City of Bristol Summer Festival

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Bristol

Millfield
Plymouth
Hengrove LC
Millfield
Hengrove Pool
Bristol

Millfield
Hengrove
Hengrove, Bristol
Bristol

Bristol

Venue

Hengrove, Bristol
Plymouth
Hengrove Pool
Hengrove LC
Millfield
Hengrove

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Millfield

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Club Swam Under

Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell
Soundwell

Soundwell

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
2:35.33 283 F 09/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet Bristol Soundwell 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



