Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Turner - (1221687) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.06	430	F	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:15.06	430	F	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:15.79	423	Н	06/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
2:16.60	416	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Soundwell	3
2:17.03	412	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:17.25	410	F	19/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Soundwell	1
2:17.46	408	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:17.46	408	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:18.53	399	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
2:20.03	386	F	18/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:22.20	369	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:35.33	283	F	09/07/16	City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.03	386	F	18/01/20	Gloucester County Championships	Hengrove, Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:15.79	423	Н	06/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
2:17.25	410	F	19/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Hengrove Pool	Soundwell	1
2:16.60	416	F	14/07/18	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Hengrove LC	Soundwell	3
2:17.03	412	Н	19/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:18.53	399	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Soundwell	1
2:15.06	430	F	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:15.06	430	F	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:17.46	408	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Soundwell	1
2:17.46	408	Н	14/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Soundwell	1
2:22.20 Copyright 2024	369 1	F	11/03/17	United Bristol Qual Level 1 Open Meet	Bristol	Soundwell Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM:

2:35.33 283 F 09/07/16 City of Bristol Summer Festival Open Meet

Bristol

Soundwell

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS